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C# CLS Name P1 P1X P2 P2X PAGG PAX Award

162 MA Sherry, Tim 199 11 198 11 397 22 WINNER
154 MA Beard, Sarah 199 18 193 8 392 26 1M
155 MA Muske, Brandon 197 10 195 9 392 19 2M
158 MA Clark, Richard 194 9 197 10 391 19 3M
167 MA Maddalena, Sagen 194 7 197 8 391 15 4M
142 MA Kozeniesky, Lucas 194 5 197 7 391 12
114 MA Otero, Domingo 195 11 194 9 389 20
221 MA Thrasher, Virginia 194 10 195 9 389 19
140 MA Zaun, Katie 194 10 195 9 389 19
107 EX Jackson, Zachary 195 10 193 11 388 21 1EX
136 MA Sanchez, Matthew 194 11 194 8 388 19
166 MA Desrosiers, Jared 196 7 192 4 388 11
144 MA Tucker, Mary 193 9 194 10 387 19
172 MA Ward, Bryce 194 7 193 8 387 15
108 EX Perrin, Natalie 195 12 191 5 386 17 2EX
151 MA Rockett, Scott 196 10 190 6 386 16
138 SS Stroupe, Cory 192 5 194 7 386 12 1SS
217 SS Wood, Carson 192 7 194 4 386 11 2SS
171 MA Sunderman, Patrick 192 7 193 9 385 16
152 MA Zinsmeyer, Abigail 191 4 194 11 385 15
143 MA Demerle, Katrina 197 11 188 4 385 15
219 EX Schuett, Nina 190 5 195 8 385 13 3EX
216 EX Barnick, Gavin 192 4 192 7 384 11 4EX
173 MA Schifano, Amber 192 4 192 3 384 7
229 EX Espenshade, Matalyn 194 10 189 8 383 18 5EX
112 SS Kimberling, Grant 189 5 194 9 383 14 3SS
210 SS McCallister, Alex 189 8 194 5 383 13
228 MA Potts, Joshua 190 3 193 8 383 11
145 EX Yoke, Lake 193 2 190 6 383 8 6EX
188 MA OConnor, J Michael 193 9 189 4 382 13
124 MK Gregory, Dylan 193 8 189 4 382 12 1MK
165 SS Dutton, William 195 8 186 7 381 15
178 EX Schmeltzer, Timothy 193 7 188 6 381 13
149 EX Lambdin, M'Leah 190 10 191 2 381 12
111 SS Kimberling, Owen 189 2 192 6 381 8
101 EX Schultze, Allison 190 8 190 6 380 14
104 EX Rakyta, Chris 189 4 190 6 379 10
179 EX Schoonover, Kyle 185 4 193 7 378 11
175 EX Ewine, Jordyn 189 6 189 4 378 10
184 EX Frankovitch, William 191 3 187 7 378 10
118 EX Muzik, Claudia 190 7 186 7 376 14
199 SS Kohrman, Will 191 8 185 5 376 13
209 EX Osvald, Zachary 189 3 187 7 376 10
157 SS Douglas , Maisyn 183 3 193 6 376 9
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206 EX Hays, Julianna 190 7 185 8 375 15
176 EX Ballard, Erin 191 7 184 6 375 13
211 MK Weber, Claudia 189 5 186 2 375 7 2MK
205 EX Utrecht, Eric 182 6 192 8 374 14
125 EX White, Anne 183 4 191 6 374 10
170 MK Wolfe, Amanda 188 6 186 4 374 10 3MK
134 MA Zwart, Cameron 189 5 185 4 374 9
233 SS Fox, Collin 185 4 189 4 374 8
117 EX Charles, Rachael 188 6 186 2 374 8
123 EX Butler, Bremen 179 5 193 4 372 9
181 MK Janowski, Kara 188 7 184 1 372 8 4MK
224 MK Ling, Brent 186 3 185 5 371 8
189 EX Ewton, Kenlee 186 2 185 5 371 7
197 EX Miller, Mackenzie 187 5 184 1 371 6
214 MA Harr, Mica 190 5 181 1 371 6
207 EX Buesseler, Allison 189 8 181 1 370 9
141 MK Zaun, Dylan 184 2 186 4 370 6
215 MK Weaver, Ian 185 3 184 6 369 9
190 SS Walrath, Emme 180 4 187 3 367 7
218 EX Doucett, James 181 6 185 6 366 12
191 SS Beard, Adrianna 178 4 188 4 366 8
204 MK Schubert, Zach 183 2 183 3 366 5
147 EX Duncan, Maximus 183 5 182 5 365 10
225 MK Jockers, Corbin 184 7 180 2 364 9
212 MK Weber, Gabriel 182 3 182 3 364 6
235 MK Troyer, Megan 181 5 180 2 361 7
198 EX Baumgartner, Frank 185 5 175 2 360 7
148 SS Whiteman, Sophia 174 3 185 4 359 7
227 SS Uhrich, Devin 173 0 185 2 358 2
122 EX Shultz, Samantha 181 4 176 2 357 6
195 EX Tinsley, Katelyn 179 2 176 7 355 9
177 MK OBrien, Jonathon 180 4 174 3 354 7
208 MK Lin, Mela 169 1 184 1 353 2
169 MK Clark, Reagan 180 3 172 1 352 4
203 SS Renno, Athena 171 3 174 3 345 6
202 MK Neireiter, Joe 164 1 181 3 345 4
213 MK Stanton, EmmaJames 174 2 169 1 343 3
186 SS Sparrow, Sam 154 4 188 4 342 8
194 MK Skaggs, Cienna 166 0 175 2 341 2
200 MK Krebs, Ben 160 0 180 2 340 2
193 MK Martin, Blake 164 3 170 1 334 4
146 SS D'Ambrosio, Bill 157 1 173 2 330 3
236 UC Troyer, Derek 153 0 165 1 318 1
226 MK Jernigan, Audrey 131 0 139 0 270 0
220 MA Drown, Greg 146 3 113 1 259 4
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C# CLS Name S1 S1X S2 S2X SAGG SAX Award

167 MA Maddalena, Sagen 187 4 196 9 383 13 WINNER
221 MA Thrasher, Virginia 189 7 193 6 382 13 1M
140 MA Zaun, Katie 190 6 189 7 379 13 2M
154 MA Beard, Sarah 187 6 191 4 378 10 3M
171 MA Sunderman, Patrick 188 5 190 5 378 10 4M
155 MA Muske, Brandon 191 5 186 2 377 7
158 MA Clark, Richard 190 6 186 4 376 10
162 MA Sherry, Tim 189 6 187 2 376 8
144 MA Tucker, Mary 190 6 184 1 374 7
216 EX Barnick, Gavin 184 3 189 7 373 10 1EX
108 EX Perrin, Natalie 185 1 187 3 372 4 2EX
136 MA Sanchez, Matthew 183 3 187 3 370 6
172 MA Ward, Bryce 184 6 185 2 369 8
142 MA Kozeniesky, Lucas 181 2 188 3 369 5
206 EX Hays, Julianna 191 2 177 3 368 5 3EX
123 EX Butler, Bremen 179 1 188 5 367 6 4EX
151 MA Rockett, Scott 179 4 187 3 366 7
166 MA Desrosiers, Jared 183 4 183 1 366 5
149 EX Lambdin, M'Leah 182 2 181 5 363 7 5EX
197 EX Miller, Mackenzie 179 1 184 3 363 4 6EX
228 MA Potts, Joshua 179 1 184 3 363 4
219 EX Schuett, Nina 179 4 178 4 357 8
107 EX Jackson, Zachary 178 3 179 4 357 7
207 EX Buesseler, Allison 182 4 174 2 356 6
125 EX White, Anne 179 3 176 2 355 5
122 EX Shultz, Samantha 172 1 182 4 354 5
189 EX Ewton, Kenlee 177 1 176 3 353 4
143 MA Demerle, Katrina 176 0 177 3 353 3
214 MA Harr, Mica 175 1 176 1 351 2
178 EX Schmeltzer, Timothy 175 2 174 0 349 2
191 SS Beard, Adrianna 178 2 170 2 348 4 1SS
173 MA Schifano, Amber 166 3 181 1 347 4
152 MA Zinsmeyer, Abigail 167 0 180 3 347 3
198 EX Baumgartner, Frank 166 1 180 4 346 5
147 EX Duncan, Maximus 166 0 180 4 346 4
117 EX Charles, Rachael 173 3 173 1 346 4
205 EX Utrecht, Eric 178 3 167 2 345 5
176 EX Ballard, Erin 173 0 171 1 344 1
175 EX Ewine, Jordyn 170 0 174 0 344 0
145 EX Yoke, Lake 169 2 174 3 343 5
124 MK Gregory, Dylan 169 3 173 4 342 7 1MK
217 SS Wood, Carson 171 2 171 1 342 3 2SS
218 EX Doucett, James 173 2 169 0 342 2
112 SS Kimberling, Grant 169 2 171 1 340 3 3SS
157 SS Douglas , Maisyn 171 1 169 1 340 2
199 SS Kohrman, Will 169 0 170 3 339 31
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101 EX Schultze, Allison 174 1 165 1 339 2
211 MK Weber, Claudia 159 1 178 3 337 4 2MK
227 SS Uhrich, Devin 170 2 167 2 337 4
188 MA OConnor, J Michael 164 1 173 1 337 2
210 SS McCallister, Alex 157 1 175 4 332 5
184 EX Frankovitch, William 161 1 170 2 331 3
229 EX Espenshade, Matalyn 155 4 174 0 329 4
138 SS Stroupe, Cory 164 0 164 2 328 2
114 MA Otero, Domingo 163 0 163 1 326 1
203 SS Renno, Athena 160 2 165 3 325 5
111 SS Kimberling, Owen 163 1 162 2 325 3
186 SS Sparrow, Sam 163 0 162 1 325 1
233 SS Fox, Collin 162 1 162 2 324 3
208 MK Lin, Mela 173 2 150 2 323 4 3MK
181 MK Janowski, Kara 158 2 165 1 323 3 4MK
118 EX Muzik, Claudia 159 0 162 3 321 3
190 SS Walrath, Emme 160 1 161 2 321 3
134 MA Zwart, Cameron 159 2 160 1 319 3
220 MA Drown, Greg 163 0 155 3 318 3
213 MK Stanton, EmmaJames 163 1 154 0 317 1
215 MK Weaver, Ian 153 2 162 2 315 4
165 SS Dutton, William 163 0 152 0 315 0
204 MK Schubert, Zach 150 1 162 1 312 2
179 EX Schoonover, Kyle 147 1 163 3 310 4
235 MK Troyer, Megan 151 2 158 1 309 3
195 EX Tinsley, Katelyn 161 0 145 0 306 0
104 EX Rakyta, Chris 151 1 154 1 305 2
202 MK Neireiter, Joe 156 2 148 0 304 2
209 EX Osvald, Zachary 151 0 151 0 302 0
169 MK Clark, Reagan 143 0 157 2 300 2
193 MK Martin, Blake 139 1 158 0 297 1
141 MK Zaun, Dylan 156 1 141 0 297 1
148 SS Whiteman, Sophia 156 0 138 0 294 0
200 MK Krebs, Ben 140 0 145 0 285 0
225 MK Jockers, Corbin 139 1 134 0 273 1
177 MK OBrien, Jonathon 138 1 134 0 272 1
170 MK Wolfe, Amanda 119 1 140 0 259 1
212 MK Weber, Gabriel 128 0 128 1 256 1
194 MK Skaggs, Cienna 127 1 124 0 251 1
224 MK Ling, Brent 122 0 108 0 230 0
146 SS D'Ambrosio, Bill 93 0 80 1 173 1
226 MK Jernigan, Audrey 68 0 84 0 152 0
236 UC Troyer, Derek 88 0 60 0 148 0
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MATCH 28- KNEELING PHASE 3-P IRONS FINAL

C# CLS Name K1 K1X K2 K2X KAGG KAX Award

142 MA Kozeniesky, Lucas 193 7 190 3 383 10 WINNER
162 MA Sherry, Tim 189 7 193 6 382 13 1M
171 MA Sunderman, Patrick 189 6 193 4 382 10 2M
154 MA Beard, Sarah 191 7 189 6 380 13 3M
155 MA Muske, Brandon 188 4 192 6 380 10 4M
221 MA Thrasher, Virginia 190 4 189 7 379 11
216 EX Barnick, Gavin 186 4 193 6 379 10 1EX
158 MA Clark, Richard 185 5 193 6 378 11
144 MA Tucker, Mary 190 6 188 2 378 8
167 MA Maddalena, Sagen 187 7 190 7 377 14
228 MA Potts, Joshua 188 5 187 5 375 10
108 EX Perrin, Natalie 189 6 185 4 374 10 2EX
166 MA Desrosiers, Jared 183 2 187 6 370 8
151 MA Rockett, Scott 188 8 179 5 367 13
117 EX Charles, Rachael 183 5 184 3 367 8 3EX
112 SS Kimberling, Grant 188 1 179 1 367 2 1SS
197 EX Miller, Mackenzie 178 3 188 7 366 10 4EX
173 MA Schifano, Amber 184 3 182 4 366 7
211 MK Weber, Claudia 186 8 179 3 365 11 1MK
145 EX Yoke, Lake 185 5 179 2 364 7 5EX
140 MA Zaun, Katie 175 2 187 6 362 8
165 SS Dutton, William 187 3 173 3 360 6 2SS
190 SS Walrath, Emme 182 2 178 2 360 4 3SS
178 EX Schmeltzer, Timothy 174 0 185 3 359 3 6EX
199 SS Kohrman, Will 183 6 175 2 358 8
124 MK Gregory, Dylan 180 5 178 2 358 7 2MK
191 SS Beard, Adrianna 178 3 180 2 358 5
219 EX Schuett, Nina 182 4 176 1 358 5
123 EX Butler, Bremen 179 1 179 1 358 2
184 EX Frankovitch, William 178 1 179 2 357 3
136 MA Sanchez, Matthew 175 3 181 5 356 8
218 EX Doucett, James 180 3 176 4 356 7
147 EX Duncan, Maximus 178 3 177 5 355 8
188 MA OConnor, J Michael 177 4 178 2 355 6
143 MA Demerle, Katrina 176 4 179 0 355 4
149 EX Lambdin, M'Leah 176 2 179 1 355 3
114 MA Otero, Domingo 177 4 177 5 354 9
215 MK Weaver, Ian 179 2 175 4 354 6 3MK
209 EX Osvald, Zachary 180 3 174 1 354 4
206 EX Hays, Julianna 180 0 174 3 354 3
220 MA Drown, Greg 171 3 182 1 353 4
141 MK Zaun, Dylan 179 2 174 2 353 4 4MK
205 EX Utrecht, Eric 174 0 179 2 353 2
198 EX Baumgartner, Frank 173 3 179 2 352 5
122 EX Shultz, Samantha 167 0 185 3 352 3
227 SS Uhrich, Devin 169 2 182 2 351 4
189 EX Ewton, Kenlee 180 2 171 2 351 41



MATCH 28- KNEELING PHASE 3-P IRONS FINAL

214 MA Harr, Mica 175 2 175 3 350 5
186 SS Sparrow, Sam 182 4 168 0 350 4
172 MA Ward, Bryce 167 2 182 3 349 5
111 SS Kimberling, Owen 177 2 172 3 349 5
125 EX White, Anne 181 2 168 0 349 2
101 EX Schultze, Allison 174 4 174 2 348 6
207 EX Buesseler, Allison 171 1 177 0 348 1
210 SS McCallister, Alex 172 3 174 2 346 5
176 EX Ballard, Erin 173 2 173 3 346 5
138 SS Stroupe, Cory 169 1 176 4 345 5
170 MK Wolfe, Amanda 169 3 176 2 345 5
217 SS Wood, Carson 179 3 166 1 345 4
229 EX Espenshade, Matalyn 173 0 172 3 345 3
152 MA Zinsmeyer, Abigail 176 1 169 0 345 1
107 EX Jackson, Zachary 182 5 162 1 344 6
157 SS Douglas , Maisyn 164 1 176 3 340 4
175 EX Ewine, Jordyn 173 2 167 2 340 4
118 EX Muzik, Claudia 167 2 172 1 339 3
194 MK Skaggs, Cienna 170 1 168 2 338 3
104 EX Rakyta, Chris 169 3 167 2 336 5
146 SS D'Ambrosio, Bill 167 0 169 0 336 0
225 MK Jockers, Corbin 165 0 168 1 333 1
202 MK Neireiter, Joe 159 1 172 0 331 1
134 MA Zwart, Cameron 161 0 169 1 330 1
148 SS Whiteman, Sophia 164 2 164 0 328 2
179 EX Schoonover, Kyle 163 2 162 1 325 3
233 SS Fox, Collin 160 0 164 0 324 0
177 MK OBrien, Jonathon 157 2 166 3 323 5
224 MK Ling, Brent 165 2 154 3 319 5
208 MK Lin, Mela 149 0 169 1 318 1
181 MK Janowski, Kara 158 1 159 1 317 2
235 MK Troyer, Megan 160 0 154 2 314 2
212 MK Weber, Gabriel 149 1 162 4 311 5
203 SS Renno, Athena 153 1 156 0 309 1
204 MK Schubert, Zach 156 1 150 1 306 2
195 EX Tinsley, Katelyn 154 1 150 0 304 1
193 MK Martin, Blake 151 0 152 1 303 1
200 MK Krebs, Ben 144 0 157 0 301 0
213 MK Stanton, EmmaJames 146 0 142 1 288 1
236 UC Troyer, Derek 142 1 141 0 283 1
169 MK Clark, Reagan 145 0 136 0 281 0
226 MK Jernigan, Audrey 129 0 128 1 257 1
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MATCH 29 IRON SIGHTS 3-P CHAMPIONSHIP FINAL

C# CLS Name C1 C2 C3 C4 PAGG PAX SAGG SAX KAGG KAX DAY1AGG D1X

Award for 3-
Position 

Metallic Sight 
Championship

162 MA Sherry, Tim SV 0 0 0 398 22 376 8 382 13 1156 43

Match Winner
R50 AMMO
WALTHER 

BACK PACK
TROPHY 
PLAQUE

  High Service

167 MA Maddalena, Sagen SV 0 W 0 391 15 383 13 377 14 1151 42
2nd Place

 High Woman
Trophy Plaque

154 MA Beard, Sarah SV 0 W 0 392 26 378 10 380 13 1150 49 3rd Overall

221 MA Thrasher, Virginia CIV 0 W 0 389 19 382 13 379 11 1150 43
High Civilian

Trophy Plaque
1st Master

155 MA Muske, Brandon SV 0 0 0 391 19 377 7 380 10 1148 36 2M

158 MA Clark, Richard CIV JR 0 CO 391 19 376 10 378 11 1145 40

 HIGH JUNIOR 
Sight Set Box
Trophy Plaque
High Collegiate
Trophy Plaque           

3M
171 MA Sunderman, Patrick SV 0 0 0 385 17 378 10 382 10 1145 37 4M
142 MA Kozeniesky, Lucas CIV 0 0 0 391 12 369 5 383 10 1143 27
144 MA Tucker, Mary CIV JR W 0 387 19 374 7 378 8 1139 34
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MATCH 29 IRON SIGHTS 3-P CHAMPIONSHIP FINAL

216 EX Barnick, Gavin CIV IJ 0 0 384 11 373 10 379 10 1136 31

HIGH INT JR
$25 Gift Cert CC
Trophy Plaque

1st Expert

108 EX Perrin, Natalie CIV IJ W 0 386 17 372 4 374 10 1132 31 2EX
140 MA Zaun, Katie CIV IJ W 0 389 19 379 13 362 8 1130 40
166 MA Desrosiers, Jared SV 0 0 0 388 11 366 5 370 8 1124 24
228 MA Potts, Joshua CIV IJ 383 11 363 4 375 10 1121 25
151 MA Rockett, Scott CIV IJ 0 0 386 16 366 7 367 13 1119 36
136 MA Sanchez, Matthew CIV IJ 0 0 388 19 370 6 356 8 1114 33
172 MA Ward, Bryce CIV JR 0 CO 387 15 369 8 349 5 1105 28
219 EX Schuett, Nina CIV 0 W CO 385 13 357 8 358 5 1100 26 3EX
197 EX Miller, Mackenzie CIV IJ W 0 371 6 363 4 366 10 1100 20 4EX
149 EX Lambdin, M'Leah CIV IJ W 0 381 12 363 7 355 3 1099 22 5EX
206 EX Hays, Julianna CIV IJ W 375 15 368 5 354 3 1097 23 6EX
173 MA Schifano, Amber CIV JR W CO 384 7 347 4 366 7 1097 18
123 EX Butler, Bremen CIV IJ W 0 372 9 367 6 358 2 1097 17
143 MA Demerle, Katrina CIV IJ W 0 385 15 353 3 355 4 1093 22
145 EX Yoke, Lake CIV 0 0 0 383 8 343 5 364 7 1090 20
112 SS Kimberling, Grant CIV IJ 0 0 383 14 340 3 367 2 1090 19 1st Sharpshooter
107 EX Jackson, Zachary CIV IJ 0 0 388 21 357 7 344 6 1089 34
178 EX Schmeltzer, Timothy CIV JR 0 381 13 349 2 359 3 1089 18
117 EX Charles, Rachael CIV 0 0 0 374 8 346 4 367 8 1087 20
124 MK Gregory, Dylan CIV IJ 0 0 382 12 342 7 358 7 1082 26 1st Marksman
125 EX White, Anne CIV IJ W 0 374 10 355 5 349 2 1078 17
211 MK Weber, Claudia CIV IJ W 0 375 7 337 4 365 11 1077 22 2MK
152 MA Zinsmeyer, Abigail CIV IJ W 0 385 15 347 3 345 1 1077 19
189 EX Ewton, Kenlee CIV IJ W 0 371 7 353 4 351 4 1075 15

188 MA OConnor, J Michael CIV SR 0 0 382 14 337 2 355 6 1074 22
High Senior

Trophy Plaque
207 EX Buesseler, Allison CIV IJ W 0 370 9 356 6 348 1 1074 16
199 SS Kohrman, Will CIV IJ 0 0 376 13 339 3 358 8 1073 24 2SS
217 SS Wood, Carson CIV IJ 0 0 386 11 342 3 345 4 1073 18 3SS
205 EX Utrecht, Eric CIV IJ 0 0 374 14 345 5 353 2 1072 212



MATCH 29 IRON SIGHTS 3-P CHAMPIONSHIP FINAL

191 SS Beard, Adrianna CIV IJ W 0 366 8 348 4 358 5 1072 17
214 MA Harr, Mica CIV 0 W CO 371 6 351 2 350 5 1072 13
114 MA Otero, Domingo CIV SR 0 0 389 20 326 1 354 9 1069 30
101 EX Schultze, Allison CIV IJ W 0 380 14 339 2 348 6 1067 22
147 EX Duncan, Maximus CIV SR 0 0 365 10 346 4 355 8 1066 22
184 EX Frankovitch, William CIV IJ 0 0 378 10 331 3 357 3 1066 16
176 EX Ballard, Erin CIV IJ W 0 375 13 344 1 346 5 1065 19
218 EX Doucett, James CIV IJ CO 366 12 342 2 356 7 1064 21
122 EX Shultz, Samantha CIV IJ W CO 357 6 354 5 352 3 1063 14
175 EX Ewine, Jordyn CIV IJ W 0 378 10 344 0 340 4 1062 14
210 SS McCallister, Alex CIV JR 0 0 383 13 332 5 346 5 1061 23
138 SS Stroupe, Cory CIV JR 0 0 386 12 328 2 345 5 1059 19
198 EX Baumgartner, Frank CIV IJ 0 0 360 7 346 5 352 5 1058 17
229 EX Espenshade, Matalyn CIV IJ W 383 18 329 4 345 3 1057 25
165 SS Dutton, William CIV 0 0 0 381 15 315 0 360 6 1056 21
157 SS Douglas , Maisyn CIV IJ W 0 376 9 340 2 340 4 1056 15
111 SS Kimberling, Owen CIV JR 0 0 381 8 325 3 349 5 1055 16

190 SS Walrath, Emme CIV SJ W 0 367 7 321 3 360 4 1048 14
High Sub Junior
Trophy Plaque

227 SS Uhrich, Devin CIV IJ 358 2 337 4 351 4 1046 10
215 MK Weaver, Ian CIV IJ 0 0 369 9 315 4 354 6 1038 19 3MK
118 EX Muzik, Claudia CIV SJ W 376 14 321 3 339 3 1036 20
209 EX Osvald, Zachary CIV IJ 0 0 376 10 302 0 354 4 1032 14
134 MA Zwart, Cameron CIV 0 0 0 374 9 319 3 330 1 1023 13
233 SS Fox, Collin CIV 374 8 324 3 324 0 1022 11
104 EX Rakyta, Chris CIV IS W 0 379 10 305 2 336 5 1020 17
141 MK Zaun, Dylan CIV SJ 0 0 370 6 297 1 353 4 1020 11 4MK
186 SS Sparrow, Sam CIV IJ 0 0 342 8 325 1 350 4 1017 13
179 EX Schoonover, Kyle CIV IJ 0 0 378 11 310 4 325 3 1013 18
181 MK Janowski, Kara CIV IJ W 0 372 8 323 3 317 2 1012 13 5MK
208 MK Lin, Mela CIV SJ W 0 353 2 323 4 318 1 994 7
235 MK Troyer, Megan CIV JR W CO 361 7 309 3 314 2 984 12
204 MK Schubert, Zach CIV IJ 0 0 366 5 312 2 306 2 984 9
148 SS Whiteman, Sophia CIV IJ W 0 359 7 294 0 328 2 981 9
202 MK Neireiter, Joe CIV IJ 0 0 345 4 304 2 331 1 980 73



MATCH 29 IRON SIGHTS 3-P CHAMPIONSHIP FINAL

203 SS Renno, Athena CIV IJ W 0 345 6 325 5 309 1 979 12
170 MK Wolfe, Amanda CIV IJ W 0 374 10 259 1 345 5 978 16
225 MK Jockers, Corbin CIV IJ 364 9 273 1 333 1 970 11
195 EX Tinsley, Katelyn CIV IJ W 0 355 9 306 0 304 1 965 10
177 MK OBrien, Jonathon CIV IJ 0 0 354 7 272 1 323 5 949 13
213 MK Stanton, EmmaJames CIV IJ W 0 343 3 317 1 288 1 948 5
193 MK Martin, Blake CIV IJ 0 0 334 4 297 1 303 1 934 6
169 MK Clark, Reagan CIV JR W 0 352 4 300 2 281 0 933 6
212 MK Weber, Gabriel CIV IJ 0 0 364 6 256 1 311 5 931 12
220 MA Drown, Greg CIV IS 0 0 259 4 318 3 353 4 930 11
194 MK Skaggs, Cienna CIV IJ W 0 341 2 251 1 338 3 930 6
200 MK Krebs, Ben CIV IJ 0 0 340 2 285 0 301 0 926 2
224 MK Ling, Brent CIV IJ 0 0 371 8 230 0 319 5 920 13
146 SS D'Ambrosio, Bill CIV SR 0 0 330 3 173 1 336 0 839 4
236 UC Troyer, Derek CIV 318 1 148 0 283 1 749 2
226 MK Jernigan, Audrey CIV SJ W 270 0 152 0 257 1 679 1
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MATCH 30 3-P PRONE ANY SIGHTS relay 2 challenge ends 1:30 PM
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A B C D E F G P Q Z AA AB AC AD

C# CLS Name C1 C2 C3 C4 Award

154 MA Beard, Sarah SV 0 W 0 199 14 200 10 399 24 WINNER
155 MA Muske, Brandon SV 0 0 0 199 14 199 8 398 22 1M
167 MA Maddalena, Sagen SV 0 W 0 199 14 197 15 396 29 2M
171 MA Sunderman, Patrick SV 0 0 0 198 13 198 12 396 25 3M
140 MA Zaun, Katie CIV IJ W 0 196 9 198 8 394 17 4M
142 MA Kozeniesky, Lucas CIV 0 0 0 197 9 196 9 393 18
166 MA Desrosiers, Jared SV 0 0 0 197 12 195 14 392 26
162 MA Sherry, Tim SV 0 0 0 196 11 196 10 392 21
158 MA Clark, Richard CIV JR 0 CO 199 11 193 7 392 18
107 EX Jackson, Zachary CIV IJ 0 0 194 5 198 11 392 16 WINNER
216 EX Barnick, Gavin CIV IJ 0 0 196 8 196 8 392 16 1EX
221 MA Thrasher, Virginia CIV 0 W 0 194 10 197 15 391 25
144 MA Tucker, Mary CIV JR W 0 197 8 193 8 390 16
217 SS Wood, Carson CIV IJ 0 0 193 6 197 6 390 12 1SS
151 MA Rockett, Scott CIV IJ 0 0 194 10 194 10 388 20
210 SS McCallister, Alex CIV JR 0 0 194 9 194 10 388 19 2SS
188 MA OConnor, J Michael CIV SR 0 0 194 10 194 7 388 17
145 EX Yoke, Lake CIV 0 0 0 193 5 195 9 388 14 2EX
172 MA Ward, Bryce CIV JR 0 CO 196 13 191 6 387 19
165 SS Dutton, William CIV 0 0 0 191 5 196 11 387 16 3SS
117 EX Charles, Rachael CIV 0 0 0 194 7 193 9 387 16 3EX
228 MA Potts, Joshua CIV IJ 195 8 192 6 387 14
114 MA Otero, Domingo CIV SR 0 0 193 11 193 9 386 20
108 EX Perrin, Natalie CIV IJ W 0 193 7 192 9 385 16 4EX
104 EX Rakyta, Chris CIV IS W 0 191 5 194 9 385 14 5EX
134 MA Zwart, Cameron CIV 0 0 0 190 4 194 10 384 14
209 EX Osvald, Zachary CIV IJ 0 0 188 7 195 8 383 15 6EX
124 MK Gregory, Dylan CIV IJ 0 0 190 7 193 6 383 13 1MK
218 EX Doucett, James CIV IJ W CO 191 6 192 5 383 11
178 EX Schmeltzer, Timothy CIV JR 0 189 4 193 7 382 11
136 MA Sanchez, Matthew CIV IJ 0 0 190 6 192 5 382 11
197 EX Miller, Mackenzie CIV IJ W 0 190 8 191 5 381 13
123 EX Butler, Bremen CIV IJ W 0 188 4 193 8 381 12
219 EX Schuett, Nina CIV 0 W CO 189 7 191 9 380 16
220 MA Drown, Greg CIV IS 0 0 187 4 193 11 380 15
184 EX Frankovitch, William CIV IJ 0 0 187 5 193 9 380 14
111 SS Kimberling, Owen CIV JR 0 0 186 4 194 8 380 12
138 SS Stroupe, Cory CIV JR 0 0 189 6 191 6 380 12
214 MA Harr, Mica CIV 0 W CO 192 6 188 6 380 12
176 EX Ballard, Erin CIV IJ W 0 186 2 194 9 380 11
175 EX Ewine, Jordyn CIV IJ W 0 188 5 192 6 380 11
143 MA Demerle, Katrina CIV IJ W 0 188 4 192 6 380 10
173 MA Schifano, Amber CIV JR W CO 189 4 191 5 380 9
189 EX Ewton, Kenlee CIV IJ W 0 187 5 192 8 379 13
170 MK Wolfe, Amanda CIV IJ W 0 186 4 191 9 377 13 2MK
206 EX Hays, Julianna CIV IJ W 190 7 187 3 377 10

Prone1 Prone 2 Agg
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MATCH 30 3-P PRONE ANY SIGHTS relay 2 challenge ends 1:30 PM
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A B C D E F G P Q Z AA AB AC AD
181 MK Janowski, Kara CIV IJ W 0 192 7 185 3 377 10 3MK
207 EX Buesseler, Allison CIV IJ W 0 189 3 188 5 377 8
191 SS Beard, Adrianna CIV IJ W 0 185 5 191 7 376 12
149 EX Lambdin, M'Leah CIV IJ W 0 188 8 188 3 376 11
118 EX Muzik, Claudia CIV JR W CO 190 3 186 3 376 6
229 EX Espenshade, Matalyn CIV IJ W 188 9 187 4 375 13
198 EX Baumgartner, Frank CIV IJ 0 0 185 3 190 7 375 10
152 MA Zinsmeyer, Abigail CIV IJ W 0 187 5 188 5 375 10
211 MK Weber, Claudia CIV IJ W 0 188 4 187 4 375 8 4MK
125 EX White, Anne CIV IJ W 0 184 4 190 5 374 9
190 SS Walrath, Emme CIV SJ W 0 185 3 189 6 374 9
141 MK Zaun, Dylan CIV SJ 0 0 187 5 187 4 374 9
157 SS Douglas , Maisyn CIV IJ W 0 187 3 187 4 374 7
112 SS Kimberling, Grant CIV IJ 0 0 183 1 190 9 373 10
199 SS Kohrman, Will CIV IJ 0 0 187 3 186 4 373 7
225 MK Jockers, Corbin CIV IJ 187 5 184 4 371 9
233 SS Fox, Collin CIV 181 2 189 7 370 9
205 EX Utrecht, Eric CIV IJ 0 0 185 4 184 4 369 8
164 EX McCoy, Tavish CIV IJ 182 2 187 5 369 7
147 EX Duncan, Maximus CIV SR 0 0 188 3 181 2 369 5
179 EX Schoonover, Kyle CIV IJ 0 0 183 3 185 6 368 9
122 EX Shultz, Samantha CIV IJ W CO 185 5 182 4 367 9
148 SS Whiteman, Sophia CIV IJ W 0 181 5 185 3 366 8
208 MK Lin, Mela CIV SJ W 0 182 6 183 3 365 9
215 MK Weaver, Ian CIV IJ 0 0 181 3 183 3 364 6
177 MK OBrien, Jonathon CIV IJ 0 0 181 2 182 3 363 5
204 MK Schubert, Zach CIV IJ 0 0 178 3 181 4 359 7
194 MK Skaggs, Cienna CIV IJ W 0 179 4 180 2 359 6
169 MK Clark, Reagan CIV JR W 0 177 1 180 3 357 4
227 SS Uhrich, Devin CIV IJ 177 0 180 3 357 3
224 MK Ling, Brent CIV IJ 0 0 179 2 178 0 357 2
193 MK Martin, Blake CIV IJ 0 0 171 2 184 2 355 4
212 MK Weber, Gabriel CIV IJ 0 0 177 1 178 1 355 2
203 SS Renno, Athena CIV IJ W 0 169 1 181 4 350 5
213 MK Stanton, EmmaJames CIV IJ W 0 174 1 174 0 348 1
202 MK Neireiter, Joe CIV IJ 0 0 165 0 181 1 346 1
200 MK Krebs, Ben CIV IJ 0 0 162 0 179 0 341 0
146 SS D'Ambrosio, Bill CIV SR 0 0 161 1 179 4 340 5
226 MK Jernigan, Audrey CIV SJ W 162 1 171 1 333 2
195 EX Tinsley, Katelyn CIV IJ W 0 172 2 130 0 302 2
101 EX Schultze, Allison CIV IJ W 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
186 SS Sparrow, Sam CIV IJ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
235 MK Troyer, Megan CIV JR W CO 0 0 0 0 0 0
236 UC Troyer, Derek CIV 0 0 0 0 0 0

2



MATCH 31 3-P STANDING ANY SIGHTS FINAL

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

A B C D E F G P Q Z AA AB AC AD

C# CLS Name C1 C2 C3 C4 Award

167 MA Maddalena, Sagen SV 0 W 0 192 6 195 6 387 12 WINNER
216 EX Barnick, Gavin CIV IJ 0 0 193 6 193 6 386 12 1EX
221 MA Thrasher, Virginia CIV 0 W 0 192 9 193 8 385 17 1M
154 MA Beard, Sarah SV 0 W 0 191 4 192 7 383 11 2M
143 MA Demerle, Katrina CIV IJ W 0 186 7 196 11 382 18 3M
162 MA Sherry, Tim SV 0 0 0 186 5 196 8 382 13 4M
171 MA Sunderman, Patrick SV 0 0 0 192 2 190 6 382 8
155 MA Muske, Brandon SV 0 0 0 188 6 193 8 381 14
136 MA Sanchez, Matthew CIV IJ 0 0 184 2 193 8 377 10
140 MA Zaun, Katie CIV IJ W 0 190 3 186 6 376 9
158 MA Clark, Richard CIV JR 0 CO 191 6 183 5 374 11
142 MA Kozeniesky, Lucas CIV 0 0 0 186 3 187 2 373 5
149 EX Lambdin, M'Leah CIV IJ W 0 187 6 184 3 371 9 2EX
144 MA Tucker, Mary CIV JR W 0 187 4 183 6 370 10
151 MA Rockett, Scott CIV IJ 0 0 188 2 181 1 369 3
164 EX McCoy, Tavish CIV IJ 186 6 182 2 368 8 3EX
207 EX Buesseler, Allison CIV IJ W 0 186 5 182 2 368 7 4EX
108 EX Perrin, Natalie CIV IJ W 0 185 3 182 2 367 5 5EX
166 MA Desrosiers, Jared SV 0 0 0 179 3 187 5 366 8
206 EX Hays, Julianna CIV IJ W 184 2 182 3 366 5 6EX
219 EX Schuett, Nina CIV 0 W CO 182 1 184 2 366 3
214 MA Harr, Mica CIV 0 W CO 182 3 182 5 364 8
197 EX Miller, Mackenzie CIV IJ W 0 176 4 188 3 364 7
123 EX Butler, Bremen CIV IJ W 0 181 5 182 3 363 8
117 EX Charles, Rachael CIV 0 0 0 182 3 181 3 363 6
228 MA Potts, Joshua CIV IJ 182 2 179 3 361 5
125 EX White, Anne CIV IJ W 0 180 4 180 1 360 5
175 EX Ewine, Jordyn CIV IJ W 0 173 3 186 8 359 11
122 EX Shultz, Samantha CIV IJ W CO 182 4 177 2 359 6
112 SS Kimberling, Grant CIV IJ 0 0 181 2 178 2 359 4 1SS
118 EX Muzik, Claudia CIV SJ W CO 183 3 175 4 358 7
172 MA Ward, Bryce CIV JR 0 CO 176 3 182 3 358 6
173 MA Schifano, Amber CIV JR W CO 184 2 174 4 358 6
138 SS Stroupe, Cory CIV JR 0 0 174 1 181 4 355 5 2SS
189 EX Ewton, Kenlee CIV IJ W 0 182 3 173 0 355 3
157 SS Douglas , Maisyn CIV IJ W 0 174 0 180 3 354 3 3SS
124 MK Gregory, Dylan CIV IJ 0 0 186 6 167 1 353 7 1MK
107 EX Jackson, Zachary CIV IJ 0 0 171 2 182 0 353 2
178 EX Schmeltzer, Timothy CIV JR 0 176 1 176 6 352 7
217 SS Wood, Carson CIV IJ 0 0 173 0 179 5 352 5
205 EX Utrecht, Eric CIV IJ 0 0 173 2 179 2 352 4
147 EX Duncan, Maximus CIV SR 0 0 175 3 176 3 351 6
152 MA Zinsmeyer, Abigail CIV IJ W 0 172 1 179 5 351 6
145 EX Yoke, Lake CIV 0 0 0 167 0 184 4 351 4
211 MK Weber, Claudia CIV IJ W 0 180 3 169 1 349 4 2MK
227 SS Uhrich, Devin CIV IJ 179 2 169 2 348 4

AggStand 1Stand 2

1



MATCH 31 3-P STANDING ANY SIGHTS FINAL

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91

A B C D E F G P Q Z AA AB AC AD
229 EX Espenshade, Matalyn CIV IJ W 176 2 168 1 344 3
208 MK Lin, Mela CIV SJ W 0 172 2 169 3 341 5 3MK
191 SS Beard, Adrianna CIV IJ W 0 162 0 179 4 341 4
220 MA Drown, Greg CIV IS 0 0 171 3 170 1 341 4
148 SS Whiteman, Sophia CIV IJ W 0 165 1 173 5 338 6
203 SS Renno, Athena CIV IJ W 0 171 2 165 1 336 3
176 EX Ballard, Erin CIV IJ W 0 170 1 165 3 335 4
213 MK Stanton, EmmaJames CIV IJ W 0 166 1 168 4 334 5 4MK
199 SS Kohrman, Will CIV IJ 0 0 158 2 175 7 333 9
134 MA Zwart, Cameron CIV 0 0 0 165 2 168 1 333 3
165 SS Dutton, William CIV 0 0 0 161 2 171 1 332 3
190 SS Walrath, Emme CIV SJ W 0 159 0 173 2 332 2
184 EX Frankovitch, William CIV IJ 0 0 166 1 165 0 331 1
179 EX Schoonover, Kyle CIV IJ 0 0 181 4 149 2 330 6
198 EX Baumgartner, Frank CIV IJ 0 0 163 3 167 2 330 5
114 MA Otero, Domingo CIV SR 0 0 170 1 162 1 332 2
210 SS McCallister, Alex CIV JR 0 0 157 2 169 6 326 8
195 EX Tinsley, Katelyn CIV IJ W 0 159 0 166 0 325 0
141 MK Zaun, Dylan CIV SJ 0 0 159 1 164 1 323 2
111 SS Kimberling, Owen CIV JR 0 0 158 0 163 1 321 1
233 SS Fox, Collin CIV 160 0 159 2 319 2
215 MK Weaver, Ian CIV IJ 0 0 159 2 158 1 317 3
202 MK Neireiter, Joe CIV IJ 0 0 154 1 159 0 313 1
194 MK Skaggs, Cienna CIV IJ W 0 164 0 148 0 312 0
181 MK Janowski, Kara CIV IJ W 0 157 1 150 0 307 1
209 EX Osvald, Zachary CIV IJ 0 0 154 1 151 0 305 1
218 EX Doucett, James CIV IJ W CO 151 1 153 0 304 1
204 MK Schubert, Zach CIV IJ 0 0 157 2 144 0 301 2
169 MK Clark, Reagan CIV JR W 0 158 2 142 2 300 4
104 EX Rakyta, Chris CIV IS W 0 139 0 160 1 299 1
170 MK Wolfe, Amanda CIV IJ W 0 143 0 147 0 290 0
177 MK OBrien, Jonathon CIV IJ 0 0 135 1 153 2 288 3
224 MK Ling, Brent CIV IJ 0 0 130 0 150 1 280 1
193 MK Martin, Blake CIV IJ 0 0 117 0 148 2 265 2
200 MK Krebs, Ben CIV IJ 0 0 126 0 137 0 263 0
212 MK Weber, Gabriel CIV IJ 0 0 133 1 129 1 262 2
225 MK Jockers, Corbin CIV IJ 133 0 126 0 259 0
226 MK Jernigan, Audrey CIV SJ W 113 0 118 1 231 1
146 SS D'Ambrosio, Bill CIV SR 0 0 94 0 109 0 203 0
101 EX Schultze, Allison CIV IJ W 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
186 SS Sparrow, Sam CIV IJ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
188 MA OConnor, J Michael CIV SR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
235 MK Troyer, Megan CIV JR W CO 0 0 0 0 0 0
236 UC Troyer, Derek CIV 0 0 0 0 0 0

2



MATCH 32 3-P KNEELING ANY SIGHTS FINAL

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

A B C D E F G P Q Z AA AB AC AD

C# CLS Name C1 C2 C3 C4 K1 K1X K2 K2X KAGG KAX Award

167 MA Maddalena, Sagen SV 0 W 0 194 9 196 10 390 19 WINNER
162 MA Sherry, Tim SV 0 0 0 194 9 195 7 389 16 1M
154 MA Beard, Sarah SV 0 W 0 192 7 196 10 388 17 2M
142 MA Kozeniesky, Lucas CIV 0 0 0 191 4 196 8 387 12 3M
171 MA Sunderman, Patrick SV 0 0 0 191 8 195 10 386 18 4M
155 MA Muske, Brandon SV 0 0 0 191 5 193 8 384 13
158 MA Clark, Richard CIV JR 0 CO 189 5 194 8 383 13
221 MA Thrasher, Virginia CIV 0 W 0 192 9 191 3 383 12
117 EX Charles, Rachael CIV 0 0 0 189 5 190 4 379 9 1EX
166 MA Desrosiers, Jared SV 0 0 0 189 5 188 6 377 11
216 EX Barnick, Gavin CIV IJ 0 0 187 6 189 6 376 12 2EX
144 MA Tucker, Mary CIV JR W 0 185 3 189 7 374 10
140 MA Zaun, Katie CIV IJ W 0 185 4 188 6 373 10
173 MA Schifano, Amber CIV JR W CO 185 4 188 4 373 8
151 MA Rockett, Scott CIV IJ 0 0 184 6 188 7 372 13
145 EX Yoke, Lake CIV 0 0 0 180 4 192 8 372 12 3EX
178 EX Schmeltzer, Timothy CIV JR 0 183 4 189 8 372 12 4EX
114 MA Otero, Domingo CIV SR 0 0 187 8 185 4 372 12
172 MA Ward, Bryce CIV JR 0 CO 185 3 187 6 372 9
123 EX Butler, Bremen CIV IJ W 0 186 6 186 1 372 7 5EX
134 MA Zwart, Cameron CIV 0 0 0 184 5 187 5 371 10
143 MA Demerle, Katrina CIV IJ W 0 188 4 183 4 371 8
108 EX Perrin, Natalie CIV IJ W 0 184 3 185 2 369 5 6EX
157 SS Douglas , Maisyn CIV IJ W 0 182 4 186 3 368 7 1SS
136 MA Sanchez, Matthew CIV IJ 0 0 183 4 185 3 368 7
228 MA Potts, Joshua CIV IJ 185 4 183 3 368 7
124 MK Gregory, Dylan CIV IJ 0 0 188 7 179 4 367 11 1MK
219 EX Schuett, Nina CIV 0 W CO 184 5 182 5 366 10
214 MA Harr, Mica CIV 0 W CO 179 4 187 5 366 9
207 EX Buesseler, Allison CIV IJ W 0 182 5 183 3 365 8
141 MK Zaun, Dylan CIV SJ 0 0 180 3 185 4 365 7 2MK
209 EX Osvald, Zachary CIV IJ 0 0 186 4 179 2 365 6
197 EX Miller, Mackenzie CIV IJ W 0 182 3 182 5 364 8
220 MA Drown, Greg CIV IS 0 0 184 3 180 3 364 6
190 SS Walrath, Emme CIV SJ W 0 181 2 183 3 364 5 2SS
122 EX Shultz, Samantha CIV IJ W CO 182 7 181 5 363 12
206 EX Hays, Julianna CIV IJ W 179 2 184 4 363 6
217 SS Wood, Carson CIV IJ 0 0 185 4 178 2 363 6 3SS
175 EX Ewine, Jordyn CIV IJ W 0 180 2 182 2 362 4
184 EX Frankovitch, William CIV IJ 0 0 178 2 182 5 360 7
229 EX Espenshade, Matalyn CIV IJ W 183 2 177 2 360 4
189 EX Ewton, Kenlee CIV IJ W 0 180 4 179 4 359 8
107 EX Jackson, Zachary CIV IJ 0 0 177 4 182 2 359 6
138 SS Stroupe, Cory CIV JR 0 0 181 2 178 1 359 3
211 MK Weber, Claudia CIV IJ W 0 172 3 186 4 358 7 3MK
210 SS McCallister, Alex CIV JR 0 0 181 4 177 0 358 41



MATCH 32 3-P KNEELING ANY SIGHTS FINAL

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91

A B C D E F G P Q Z AA AB AC AD
191 SS Beard, Adrianna CIV IJ W 0 183 2 174 1 357 3
112 SS Kimberling, Grant CIV IJ 0 0 179 1 178 1 357 2
218 EX Doucett, James CIV IJ W CO 177 1 179 3 356 4
164 EX McCoy, Tavish CIV IJ 182 1 174 1 356 2
147 EX Duncan, Maximus CIV SR 0 0 176 1 176 2 352 3
199 SS Kohrman, Will CIV IJ 0 0 176 2 175 3 351 5
198 EX Baumgartner, Frank CIV IJ 0 0 176 2 175 1 351 3
215 MK Weaver, Ian CIV IJ 0 0 182 4 168 0 350 4 4MK
179 EX Schoonover, Kyle CIV IJ 0 0 169 3 180 3 349 6
149 EX Lambdin, M'Leah CIV IJ W 0 180 2 169 2 349 4
125 EX White, Anne CIV IJ W 0 168 0 180 4 348 4
205 EX Utrecht, Eric CIV IJ 0 0 175 3 172 3 347 6
111 SS Kimberling, Owen CIV JR 0 0 178 4 169 1 347 5
177 MK OBrien, Jonathon CIV IJ 0 0 172 1 175 3 347 4
227 SS Uhrich, Devin CIV IJ 180 1 166 2 346 3
165 SS Dutton, William CIV 0 0 0 176 1 169 1 345 2
118 EX Muzik, Claudia CIV SJ W CO 172 1 172 3 344 4
104 EX Rakyta, Chris CIV IS W 0 170 2 173 3 343 5
181 MK Janowski, Kara CIV IJ W 0 163 0 176 3 339 3
170 MK Wolfe, Amanda CIV IJ W 0 161 0 178 2 339 2
233 SS Fox, Collin CIV 173 0 166 1 339 1
208 MK Lin, Mela CIV SJ W 0 173 3 165 1 338 4
152 MA Zinsmeyer, Abigail CIV IJ W 0 168 2 169 3 337 5
213 MK Stanton, EmmaJames CIV IJ W 0 175 4 160 2 335 6
148 SS Whiteman, Sophia CIV IJ W 0 169 1 166 2 335 3
202 MK Neireiter, Joe CIV IJ 0 0 171 3 163 1 334 4
176 EX Ballard, Erin CIV IJ W 0 172 4 160 1 332 5
195 EX Tinsley, Katelyn CIV IJ W 0 160 1 172 2 332 3
194 MK Skaggs, Cienna CIV IJ W 0 169 1 163 1 332 2
203 SS Renno, Athena CIV IJ W 0 165 3 165 3 330 6
193 MK Martin, Blake CIV IJ 0 0 173 3 156 0 329 3
224 MK Ling, Brent CIV IJ 0 0 162 2 165 0 327 2
200 MK Krebs, Ben CIV IJ 0 0 165 1 157 0 322 1
225 MK Jockers, Corbin CIV IJ 159 1 158 3 317 4
146 SS D'Ambrosio, Bill CIV SR 0 0 172 1 145 0 317 1
212 MK Weber, Gabriel CIV IJ 0 0 157 0 149 1 306 1
204 MK Schubert, Zach CIV IJ 0 0 149 0 148 1 297 1
226 MK Jernigan, Audrey CIV SJ W 156 1 139 2 295 3
169 MK Clark, Reagan CIV JR W 0 130 1 125 1 255 2
101 EX Schultze, Allison CIV IJ W 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
186 SS Sparrow, Sam CIV IJ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
188 MA OConnor, J Michael CIV SR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
235 MK Troyer, Megan CIV JR W CO 0 0 0 0 0 0
236 UC Troyer, Derek CIV 0 0 0 0 0 0

2



MATCH 33 ANY SIGHTS CHAMPIONSHIP FINAL

C# CLS Name C1 C2 C3 C4
MATCH 33
DAY2AGG

D2X Award

167 MA Maddalena, Sagen SV 0 W 0 1173 60

MATCH WINNER
TROPHY PLAQUE

  DISCOUNT CERTIFICATE 
FOR 

A DIORIO TUNER TUBE  
  RWS AMMUNITION
SERVICE CHAMPION

TROPHY PLAQUE

154 MA Beard, Sarah SV 0 W 0 1170 52
High Woman

Trophy Plaque
1st Master

171 MA Sunderman, Patrick SV 0 0 0 1164 51 2M
162 MA Sherry, Tim SV 0 0 0 1163 50 3M
155 MA Muske, Brandon SV 0 0 0 1163 49 4M

221 MA Thrasher, Virginia CIV 0 W 0 1159 54
High Civilian

Trophy Plaque

216 EX Barnick, Gavin CIV IJ 0 0 1154 40
High Int. Junior
Trophy Plaque

1st Expert
142 MA Kozeniesky, Lucas CIV 0 0 0 1153 35

158 MA Clark, Richard CIV JR 0 CO 1149 42

High Junior
Trophy Plaque
High Collegiate
Trophy Plaque

140 MA Zaun, Katie CIV IJ W 0 1143 36
166 MA Desrosiers, Jared SV 0 0 0 1135 45
144 MA Tucker, Mary CIV JR W 0 1134 36
143 MA Demerle, Katrina CIV IJ W 0 1133 36
151 MA Rockett, Scott CIV IJ 0 0 1129 36
117 EX Charles, Rachael CIV IJ 0 0 1129 31 2EX
136 MA Sanchez, Matthew CIV IJ 0 0 1127 28
108 EX Perrin, Natalie CIV IJ W 0 1121 26 3EX
172 MA Ward, Bryce CIV JR 0 CO 1117 34
123 EX Butler, Bremen CIV IJ W 0 1116 27 4EX
228 MA Potts, Joshua CIV IJ 1116 26
219 EX Schuett, Nina CIV JR W CO 1112 29 5EX
145 EX Yoke, Lake CIV 0 0 0 1111 30 6EX
173 MA Schifano, Amber CIV JR W CO 1111 23
214 MA Harr, Mica CIV 0 W CO 1110 29
207 EX Buesseler, Allison CIV IJ W 0 1110 23
197 EX Miller, Mackenzie CIV IJ W 0 1109 28
178 EX Schmeltzer, Timothy CIV JR 0 1106 30
206 EX Hays, Julianna CIV IJ W 1106 21
217 SS Wood, Carson CIV IJ 0 0 1105 23 1st SharpShooter1



MATCH 33 ANY SIGHTS CHAMPIONSHIP FINAL

107 EX Jackson, Zachary CIV IJ 0 0 1104 24
124 MK Gregory, Dylan CIV IJ 0 0 1103 31 1st Marksman
175 EX Ewine, Jordyn CIV IJ W 0 1101 26
149 EX Lambdin, M'Leah CIV IJ W 0 1096 24
157 SS Douglas , Maisyn CIV IJ W 0 1096 17 2SS
138 SS Stroupe, Cory CIV JR 0 0 1094 20 3SS
189 EX Ewton, Kenlee CIV IJ W 0 1093 24
164 EX McCoy, Tavish CIV IJ 1093 17
114 MA Otero, Domingo CIV SR 0 0 1090 34
122 EX Shultz, Samantha CIV IJ W CO 1089 27
112 SS Kimberling, Grant CIV IJ 0 0 1089 16
134 MA Zwart, Cameron CIV 0 0 0 1088 27
220 MA Drown, Greg CIV IS 0 0 1085 25
211 MK Weber, Claudia CIV IJ W 0 1082 19 2MK
125 EX White, Anne CIV IJ W 0 1082 18
229 EX Espenshade, Matalyn CIV IJ W 1079 20

118 EX Muzik, Claudia CIV SJ W CO 1078 17
High Sub Junior
Trophy Plaque

191 SS Beard, Adrianna CIV IJ W 0 1074 19
210 SS McCallister, Alex CIV JR 0 0 1072 31
147 EX Duncan, Maximus CIV IJ 0 0 1072 14
184 EX Frankovitch, William CIV IJ 0 0 1071 22
190 SS Walrath, Emme CIV SJ W 0 1070 16
205 EX Utrecht, Eric CIV IJ 0 0 1068 18
165 SS Dutton, William CIV 0 0 0 1064 21
152 MA Zinsmeyer, Abigail CIV IJ W 0 1063 21
141 MK Zaun, Dylan CIV SJ 0 0 1062 18 3MK
199 SS Kohrman, Will CIV IJ 0 0 1057 21
198 EX Baumgartner, Frank CIV IJ 0 0 1056 18
209 EX Osvald, Zachary CIV IJ 0 0 1053 22
227 SS Uhrich, Devin CIV IJ 1051 10
111 SS Kimberling, Owen CIV JR 0 0 1048 18
179 EX Schoonover, Kyle CIV IJ 0 0 1047 21
176 EX Ballard, Erin CIV IJ W 0 1047 20
208 MK Lin, Mela CIV SJ W 0 1044 18 4MK
218 EX Doucett, James CIV IJ CO 1043 16
148 SS Whiteman, Sophia CIV IJ W 0 1039 17
215 MK Weaver, Ian CIV IJ 0 0 1031 13
233 SS Fox, Collin CIV 1028 12
104 EX Rakyta, Chris CIV IS W 0 1027 20
181 MK Janowski, Kara CIV IJ W 0 1023 14
213 MK Stanton, EmmaJames CIV IJ W 0 1017 12
203 SS Renno, Athena CIV IJ W 0 1016 14
170 MK Wolfe, Amanda CIV IJ W 0 1006 15
194 MK Skaggs, Cienna CIV IJ W 0 1003 8
177 MK OBrien, Jonathon CIV IJ 0 0 998 12
202 MK Neireiter, Joe CIV IJ 0 0 993 62



MATCH 33 ANY SIGHTS CHAMPIONSHIP FINAL

224 MK Ling, Brent CIV IJ 0 0 964 5
195 EX Tinsley, Katelyn CIV IJ W 0 959 5
204 MK Schubert, Zach CIV IJ 0 0 957 10
193 MK Martin, Blake CIV IJ 0 0 949 9
225 MK Jockers, Corbin CIV IJ 947 13
200 MK Krebs, Ben CIV IJ 0 0 926 1
212 MK Weber, Gabriel CIV IJ 0 0 923 5
169 MK Clark, Reagan CIV JR W 0 912 10
146 SS D'Ambrosio, Bill CIV SR 0 0 860 6
226 MK Jernigan, Audrey CIV SJ W 859 6
188 MA OConnor, J Michael CIV SR 0 0 388 17
101 EX Schultze, Allison CIV IJ W 0 0 0
186 SS Sparrow, Sam CIV IJ 0 0 0 0
235 MK Troyer, Megan CIV JR W CO 0 0
236 UC Troyer, Derek CIV 0 0

3



MATCH 36  3-P CHAMPIONSHIP FINAL

C# CLS Name C1 C2 C3 C4 DAY1AGG D1X DAY2AGG D2X GAA GAAx AWARDS

167 MA Maddalena, Sagen SV 0 W 0 1151 42 1173 60 2324 102

MATCH WINNER
TROPHY PLAQUE

  DISCOUNT 
CERTIFICATE FOR A 
DIORIO TUNER TUBE  
  RWS AMMUNITION

HIGH SERVICE
TROPHY PLAQUE

  ENGRAVED 
BENCHMADE KNIFE

154 MA Beard, Sarah SV 0 W 0 1150 49 1170 52 2320 101

2ND PLACE
SILVER MEDAL
   LAPUA AMMO
   KKB MACHINE 

CUSTOM BUTTPLATE

HIGH WOMAN
TROPHY PLAQUE
  X-COUNT HAND 

STOP
  ELEY TENEX 
AMMUNITION

1ST Master

162 MA Sherry, Tim SV 0 0 0 1156 43 1163 50 2319 93

3RD PLACE
BRONZE MEDAL 
   LAPUA AMMO
   BINOCULARS 

donated by 
The X-Count

2M

155 MA Muske, Brandon SV 0 0 0 1148 36 1163 49 2311 85 3M

221 MA Thrasher, Virginia CIV 0 W 0 1150 43 1159 54 2309 97

HIGH CIVILIAN
TROPHY PLAQUE

ELEY TENEX 
4M1



MATCH 36  3-P CHAMPIONSHIP FINAL

171 MA Sunderman, Patrick SV 0 0 0 1145 37 1164 51 2309 88
142 MA Kozeniesky, Lucas CIV 0 0 0 1143 27 1153 35 2296 62

158 MA Clark, Richard CIV JR 0 CO 1145 40 1149 42 2294 82

HIGH JUNIOR  
TROPHY PLAQUE
CAPAPIE CUSTOM 
SHOOTING SUIT 
donated by iShoot 

Consulting
  ELEY TARGET 
AMMUNITION

HIGH COLLEGIATE
TROPHY PLAQUE

  OFFHAND STAND 
donated by CENTER 

SHOT SPORTS
  ELEY TARGET 
AMMUNITION

216 EX Barnick, Gavin CIV IJ 0 0 1136 31 1154 40 2290 71

HIGH INT JUNIOR
TROPHY PLAQUE

1st Expert

140 MA Zaun, Katie CIV IJ W 0 1130 40 1143 36 2273 76
144 MA Tucker, Mary CIV JR W 0 1139 34 1134 36 2273 70
166 MA Desrosiers, Jared SV 0 0 0 1124 24 1135 45 2259 69
108 EX Perrin, Natalie CIV IJ W 0 1132 31 1121 26 2253 57 2EX
151 MA Rockett, Scott CIV IJ 0 0 1119 36 1129 36 2248 72
136 MA Sanchez, Matthew CIV IJ 0 0 1114 33 1127 28 2241 61
228 MA Potts, Joshua CIV IJ 1121 25 1116 26 2237 51
143 MA Demerle, Katrina CIV IJ W 0 1093 22 1133 36 2226 58
172 MA Ward, Bryce CIV JR 0 CO 1105 28 1117 34 2222 62
117 EX Charles, Rachael CIV 0 0 0 1087 20 1129 31 2216 51 3EX
123 EX Butler, Bremen CIV IJ W 0 1097 17 1116 27 2213 44 4EX
219 EX Schuett, Nina CIV 0 W CO 1100 26 1112 29 2212 55 5EX
197 EX Miller, Mackenzie CIV IJ W 0 1100 20 1109 28 2209 48 6EX
173 MA Schifano, Amber CIV JR W CO 1097 18 1111 23 2208 41
206 EX Hays, Julianna CIV IJ W 1097 23 1106 21 2203 442



MATCH 36  3-P CHAMPIONSHIP FINAL

145 EX Yoke, Lake CIV 0 0 0 1090 20 1111 30 2201 50
178 EX Schmeltzer, Timothy CIV JR 0 1089 18 1106 30 2195 48
149 EX Lambdin, M'Leah CIV IJ W 0 1099 22 1096 24 2195 46
107 EX Jackson, Zachary CIV IJ 0 0 1089 34 1104 24 2193 58
124 MK Gregory, Dylan CIV IJ 0 0 1082 26 1103 31 2185 57 1st Marksman
207 EX Buesseler, Allison CIV IJ W 0 1074 16 1110 23 2184 39
214 MA Harr, Mica CIV 0 W CO 1072 13 1110 29 2182 42
112 SS Kimberling, Grant CIV IJ 0 0 1090 19 1089 16 2179 35 1st Sharp Shooter
217 SS Wood, Carson CIV IJ 0 0 1073 18 1105 23 2178 41 2SS
189 EX Ewton, Kenlee CIV IJ W 0 1075 15 1093 24 2168 39
175 EX Ewine, Jordyn CIV IJ W 0 1062 14 1101 26 2163 40
125 EX White, Anne CIV IJ W 0 1078 17 1082 18 2160 35

114 MA Otero, Domingo CIV SR 0 0 1069 30 1090 34 2159 64
HIGH SENIOR

TROPHY PLAQUE
211 MK Weber, Claudia CIV IJ W 0 1077 22 1082 19 2159 41 2MK
138 SS Stroupe, Cory CIV JR 0 0 1059 19 1094 20 2153 39 3SS
122 EX Shultz, Samantha CIV IJ W CO 1063 14 1089 27 2152 41
157 SS Douglas , Maisyn CIV IJ W 0 1056 15 1096 17 2152 32
191 SS Beard, Adrianna CIV IJ W 0 1072 17 1074 19 2146 36
152 MA Zinsmeyer, Abigail CIV IJ W 0 1077 19 1063 21 2140 40
205 EX Utrecht, Eric CIV IJ 0 0 1072 21 1068 18 2140 39
147 EX Duncan, Maximus CIV SR 0 0 1066 22 1072 14 2138 36
184 EX Frankovitch, William CIV IJ 0 0 1066 16 1071 22 2137 38
229 EX Espenshade, Matalyn CIV IJ W 1057 25 1079 20 2136 45
210 SS McCallister, Alex CIV JR 0 0 1061 23 1072 31 2133 54
199 SS Kohrman, Will CIV IJ 0 0 1073 24 1057 21 2130 45
165 SS Dutton, William CIV 0 0 0 1056 21 1064 21 2120 42

190 SS Walrath, Emme CIV SJ W 0 1048 14 1070 16 2118 30

High Sub Junior
TROPHY PLAQUE
  MEC KNEELING 

ROLL
  ELEY TARGET 
AMMUNITION

118 EX Muzik, Claudia CIV SJ W CO 1036 20 1078 17 2114 37
198 EX Baumgartner, Frank CIV IJ 0 0 1058 17 1056 18 2114 353



MATCH 36  3-P CHAMPIONSHIP FINAL

176 EX Ballard, Erin CIV IJ W 0 1065 19 1047 20 2112 39
134 MA Zwart, Cameron CIV 0 0 0 1023 13 1088 27 2111 40
218 EX Doucett, James CIV IJ W CO 1064 21 1043 16 2107 37
111 SS Kimberling, Owen CIV JR 0 0 1055 16 1048 18 2103 34
227 SS Uhrich, Devin CIV IJ 1046 10 1051 10 2097 20
209 EX Osvald, Zachary CIV IJ 0 0 1032 14 1053 22 2085 36
141 MK Zaun, Dylan CIV SJ 0 0 1020 11 1062 18 2082 29 3MK
215 MK Weaver, Ian CIV IJ 0 0 1038 19 1031 13 2069 32 4MK
179 EX Schoonover, Kyle CIV IJ 0 0 1013 18 1047 21 2060 39
233 SS Fox, Collin CIV 1022 11 1028 12 2050 23
104 EX Rakyta, Chris CIV IS W 0 1020 17 1027 20 2047 37
208 MK Lin, Mela CIV SJ W 0 994 7 1044 18 2038 25
181 MK Janowski, Kara CIV IJ W 0 1012 13 1023 14 2035 27
148 SS Whiteman, Sophia CIV IJ W 0 981 9 1039 17 2020 26
220 MA Drown, Greg CIV IS 0 0 930 11 1085 25 2015 36
203 SS Renno, Athena CIV IJ W 0 979 12 1016 14 1995 26
170 MK Wolfe, Amanda CIV IJ W 0 978 16 1006 15 1984 31
202 MK Neireiter, Joe CIV IJ 0 0 980 7 993 6 1973 13
213 MK Stanton, EmmaJames CIV IJ W 0 948 5 1017 12 1965 17
177 MK OBrien, Jonathon CIV IJ 0 0 949 13 998 12 1947 25
204 MK Schubert, Zach CIV IJ 0 0 984 9 957 10 1941 19
194 MK Skaggs, Cienna CIV IJ W 0 930 6 1003 8 1933 14
195 EX Tinsley, Katelyn CIV IJ W 0 965 10 959 5 1924 15
225 MK Jockers, Corbin CIV IJ 970 11 947 13 1917 24
224 MK Ling, Brent CIV IJ 0 0 920 13 964 5 1884 18
193 MK Martin, Blake CIV IJ 0 0 934 6 949 9 1883 15
212 MK Weber, Gabriel CIV IJ 0 0 931 12 923 5 1854 17
200 MK Krebs, Ben CIV IJ 0 0 926 2 926 1 1852 3
169 MK Clark, Reagan CIV JR W 0 933 6 912 10 1845 16
146 SS D'Ambrosio, Bill CIV SR 0 0 839 4 860 6 1699 10
226 MK Jernigan, Audrey CIV SJ W 679 1 859 6 1538 7
188 MA OConnor, J Michael CIV SR 0 0 1074 22 388 17 1462 39
164 EX McCoy, Tavish CIV IJ 0 0 1093 17 1093 17
101 EX Schultze, Allison CIV IJ W 0 1067 22 0 0 1067 22
186 SS Sparrow, Sam CIV IJ 0 0 1017 13 0 0 1017 134



MATCH 36  3-P CHAMPIONSHIP FINAL

235 MK Troyer, Megan CIV JR W CO 984 12 0 0 984 12
236 UC Troyer, Derek CIV 749 2 0 0 749 2

5



MATCH 34 METALLIC SIGHTS 3-P TEAM MATCH FINAL

FP# 3P Team Name Name COMP# Award
54 M iShoot Consulting 1 Barnick, Gavin 216 JR MA 1155 49

55 A
Zaun, Katie 140 JR MA 1155 49

26 M USAMU BLACK Beard, Sarah 1LT 154 OP MA 1155 46

27 A Muske, Brandon SGT 155 OP MA 1155 46

16 M NTC 2 Kozeniesky, Lucas 142 OP MA 1154 39

17 A Rockett, Scott 151 OP MA 1154 39

24 M USAMU GOLD Maddalena, Sagen SPC 167 OP MA 1153 41

25 A Sherry, Tim SPC 162 OP MA 1153 41

28 M USAMU WHITE Sunderman, Patrick SGT 171 OP MA 1151 39

29 A Desrosiers, Jared SPC 166 OP MA 1151 39

52 M iShoot Consulting/FSSA-1 Sanchez, Matt 136 JR MA 1145 38

53 A Tucker, Mary 144 JR MA 1145 38

12 M Totally not a pickup team from Michigan Clark, Richard 158 JR EX 1145 33

13 A Perrin, Natalie 108 JR EX 1145 33

62 M GOLD AND GREER Uhrich, Devin 227 OP MA 1119 25

63 Thrasher, Virginia 221 OP MA 1119 25

10 M MINNESOTA CENTERSHOTS Hays, Julianna 206 JR EX 1117 27

11 A Buesseler, Allison 207 JR EX 1117 27

68 M The Mitchell Nelson Fan Club Jackson, Zach 107 JR MA 1111 25

69 A Ward, Bryce 172 JR MA 1111 25

72 M PALMYRA GOLD Potts, Josh 228 JR MA 1108 31

73 A Schifano, Amber 173 JR MA 1108 31

48 M iShoot Consulting/FSSA-2 Doucett, James 218 JR EX 1099 23

49 A Ewton, Kenlee 189 JR EX 1099 23

66 M PCGC #2 Kimberling, Owen 111 JR SS 1098 28

67 A Kimberling, Grant 112 JR SS 1098 28

60 M Southport Gregory, Dylan 124 JR SS 1093 20

61 Emme, Walrath 190 JR SS 1093 20

84 M Grand Rapids Rifle & Pistol Club Schmeltzer, Timothy 178 OP MA 1091 31

85 A Zwart, Cameron 134 OP MA 1091 31

82 M BUFFALO SHARPSHOOTERS Zaun, Dylan 141 JR EX 1089 20

Team 
Class/C

Team 
Total

3 Position Metallic Sight 
Team Champions

2 TROPHY PLAQUE
SK AMMUNITION

High Junior Team
2 TROPHY PLAQUES

SK AMMUNITION



MATCH 34 METALLIC SIGHTS 3-P TEAM MATCH FINAL

83 A Ewine, Jordyn 175 JR EX 1089 20

44 M iShoot Consulting/FSSA-4 Wood, Carson 217 OP EX 1086 24

45 Yoke, Lake 145 OP EX 1086 24

56 M iShoot Consulting 2 White, Anne 125 JR EX 1082 28

57 A Schuett, Nina 219 JR EX 1082 28

20 M COACH BILL'S BEAUTIES McCallister, Alex 210 JR EX 1079 20

21 A Ballard, Erin 176 JR EX 1079 20

74 M PALMYRA GREEN Weber, Claudia 211 JR SS 1073 24

75 Weaver, Ian 215 JR SS 1073 24

36 M The X-Count Miller, MacKenzie 197 JR EX 1073 14

37 A Kohrman, Will 199 JR EX 1073 14

14 M NTC 1 Lamdin, M'Leah 149 JR MA 1069 17

15 A Charles, Rachel 117 JR MA 1069 17

8 M EEL RIVER GUN CLUB Shultz, Samantha 122 JR EX 1066 15

9 Butler, Bremen 123 JR EX 1066 15

64 M TENEX Espenshade, Matalyn 229 OP MA 1052 13

65 Zinsmeyer, Abby 152 OP MA 1052 13

34 M The X-Count Silver Uetrecht, Eric 205 JR SS 1049 11

35 A Baumgartner, Frank 198 JR SS 1049 11

58 M iShoot Consulting 3 Schoonover, Kyle 179 JR EX 1048 14

59 A Duncan, Max 147 JR EX 1048 14

46 M iShoot Consulting/FSSA-3 Stanton, Emma 213 JR mk 1035 15

47 Janowski, Kara 181 JR mk 1035 15

18 M AVO ANGELS Schultze, Allison 101 OP EX 1032 14

19 Rakyta, Chris 104 OP EX 1032 14

38 M Team UX Krebs, Ben 200 JR EX 1020 18

39 A McCoy, Tavish 164 JR EX 1020 18

32 M The X-Count Blue Schubert, Zach 204 JR MK 1007 8

33 A Neireiter, Joe 202 JR MK 1007 8

6 Blue Trail Range Gold Ling, Brent 224 JR EX 1002 10

7 Osvald, Zachary 209 JR EX 1002 10

42 M The X-Count White Martin, Blake 193 JR EX 988 11

43 A Skaggs, Cienna 194 JR EX 988 11

76 M PALMYRA SILVER Wolfe, Amanda 170 JR MK 983 15

77 Jockers, Corbin 225 JR MK 983 15

30 M The X-Count Gold Renno, Athena 203 JR EX 970 11



MATCH 34 METALLIC SIGHTS 3-P TEAM MATCH FINAL

31 A Tinsley, Katelyn 195 JR EX 970 11

78 M PALMYRA  YELLOW Clark, Reagan 169 JR MK 964 7

79 Obrien, Jack 177 JR MK 964 7

80 M PALMYRA BRONZE Weber, Gabe 212 JR MK 925 14

81 Jernigan, Audrey 216 JR MK 925 14



MATCH 35 3-P ANY SIGHTS TEAMS FINAL

3P Team Name NAME C# Award

54 M iShoot Consulting 1 Barnick, Gavin 216 JR MA 195 12 190 8 190 8 575 28 1153 52

55

A Zaun, Katie 140 JR MA 196 9 191 6 191 9 578 24 1153 52

24 M USAMU GOLD Maddalena, Sagen SPC 167 OP MA 197 11 189 6 193 6 579 23 1143 38

25 A Sherry, Tim SPC 162 OP MA 194 4 181 4 189 7 564 15 1143 38

28 M USAMU WHITE Sunderman, Patrick SGT 171 OP MA 196 10 189 6 194 7 579 23 1141 33

29 A Desrosiers, Jared SPC 166 OP MA 194 5 180 3 188 2 562 10 1141 33

26 M USAMU BLACK Beard, Sarah 1LT 154 OP MA 194 6 186 7 183 2 563 15 1137 36

27 A Muske, Brandon SGT 155 OP MA 195 10 189 6 190 5 574 21 1137 36

12 M
Totally not a pickup team from 
Michigan Clark, Richard 158 JR EX 197 12 188 5 189 6 574 23 1130 37

13

A Perrin, Natalie 108 JR EX 186 3 189 7 181 4 556 14 1130 37

16 M NTC 2 Kozeniesky, Lucas 142 OP MA 194 11 189 4 194 8 577 23 1126 33

17 A Rockett, Scott 151 OP MA 193 7 176 3 180 0 549 10 1126 33

14 M NTC 1 Lamdin, M'Leah 149 JR MA 191 6 181 1 184 4 556 11 1097 20

15 A Charles, Rachel 117 JR MA 187 5 172 0 182 4 541 9 1097 20

56 M iShoot Consulting 2 White, Anne 125 JR EX 183 5 177 4 184 7 544 16 1091 25

57 A Schuett, Nina 219 JR EX 189 2 180 3 178 4 547 9 1091 25

68 M The Mitchell Nelson Fan Club Jackson, Zach 107 JR MA 191 8 178 3 173 3 542 14 1089 29

69 A Ward, Bryce 172 JR MA 191 8 173 3 183 4 547 15 1089 29

48 M iShoot Consulting/FSSA-2 Doucett, James 218 JR EX 191 6 169 1 178 4 538 11 1087 24

49 A Ewton, Kenlee 189 JR EX 194 9 173 2 182 2 549 13 1087 24

10 M MINNESOTA CENTERSHOTS Hays, Julianna 206 JR EX 189 6 180 2 174 2 543 10 1085 20

11 A Buesseler, Allison 207 JR EX 188 5 184 3 170 2 542 10 1085 20

84 M Grand Rapids Rifle & Pistol Club Schmeltzer, Timothy 178 OP MA 193 6 180 2 181 2 554 10 1082 24

85 A Zwart, Cameron 134 OP MA 191 8 158 0 179 6 528 14 1082 24

72 M PALMYRA GOLD Potts, Josh 228 JR MA 188 4 174 2 188 7 550 13 1082 18

73 A Schifano, Amber 173 JR MA 183 2 170 1 179 2 532 5 1082 18

74 PALMYRA GREEN Weber, Claudia 211 JR SS 176 1 176 4 180 1 532 6 1067 18

High Any Sight 3-
P Team

2 TROPHY 
PLAQUES

SK 
AMMUNITION

 

Team 
Class/C

at
Prone Stand Kneel Any  Agg

Team 
Total

High Any Sight 
JR 3-P Team
2 TROPHY 
PLAQUES

SK 
AMMUNITION



MATCH 35 3-P ANY SIGHTS TEAMS FINAL

75 A Uhrich, Devin 227 JR SS 189 6 173 5 173 1 535 12 1067 18

Southport Gregory, Dylan 124 JR SS 185 3 176 2 177 1 538 6 1067 13

Emme, Walrath 190 JR SS 188 5 171 2 170 0 529 7 1067 13

36 M The X-Count Miller, MacKenzie 197 JR EX 187 4 184 4 178 3 549 11 1066 20

37 A Kohrman, Will 199 JR EX 185 5 161 1 171 3 517 9 1066 20

8 EEL RIVER GUN CLUB Shultz, Samantha 122 JR EX 180 2 166 0 170 2 516 4 1060 18

9 Butler, Bremen 123 JR EX 189 8 180 4 175 2 544 14 1060 18

52 M iShoot Consulting/FSSA-1 Sanchez, Matt 136 JR MA 190 5 185 3 188 6 563 14 1057 23

53 A Tucker, Mary 144 JR MA 126 3 183 2 185 4 494 9 1057 23

66 M PCGC #2 Kimberling, Owen 111 JR SS 197 13 166 1 160 1 523 15 1051 28

67 A Kimberling, Grant 112 JR SS 183 5 182 5 163 3 528 13 1051 28

82 M BUFFALO SHARPSHOOTERS Zaun, Dylan 141 JR EX 192 4 146 0 172 1 510 5 1045 17

83 A Ewine, Jordyn 175 JR EX 193 9 165 3 177 0 535 12 1045 17

20 M COACH BILL'S BEAUTIES McCallister, Alex 210 JR EX 196 10 153 0 170 2 519 12 1036 22

21 A Ballard, Erin 176 JR EX 182 6 168 2 167 2 517 10 1036 22

76 PALMYRA SILVER Wolfe, Amanda 170 JR MK 185 2 144 0 180 3 509 5 1033 11

77 A Weaver, Ian 215 JR MK 183 2 169 2 172 2 524 6 1033 11

34 M The X-Count Silver Uetrecht, Eric 205 JR SS 181 4 165 0 176 3 522 7 1030 9

35 A Baumgartner, Frank 198 JR SS 172 0 170 1 166 1 508 2 1030 9

58 M iShoot Consulting 3 Schoonover, Kyle 179 JR EX 174 1 166 1 169 2 509 4 1028 14

59 A Duncan, Max 147 JR EX 185 5 161 1 173 4 519 10 1028 14

6 Blue Trail Range Gold Ling, Brent 224 JR EX 186 3 152 0 162 0 500 3 1026 11

7 Osvald, Zachary 209 JR EX 189 4 169 4 168 0 526 8 1026 11

32 M The X-Count Blue Schubert, Zach 204 JR MK 178 2 148 0 159 0 485 2 985 11

33 A Neireiter, Joe 202 JR MK 173 4 160 4 167 1 500 9 985 11

38 M Team UX Krebs, Ben 200 JR EX 171 3 143 0 130 0 444 3 983 12

39 A McCoy, Tavish 164 JR EX 190 6 176 3 173 0 539 9 983 12

30 M The X-Count Gold Renno, Athena 203 JR EX 177 3 160 1 165 2 502 6 972 12

31 A Tinsley, Katelyn 195 JR EX 184 2 130 1 156 3 470 6 972 12

42 M The X-Count White Martin, Blake 193 JR EX 171 1 150 1 156 2 477 4 967 7

43 A Skaggs, Cienna 194 JR EX 171 2 159 1 160 0 490 3 967 7

80 PALMYRA BRONZE Weber, Gabe 212 JR MK 184 3 115 2 163 1 462 6 955 12

81 A Obrien, Jack 177 JR MK 177 5 156 1 160 0 493 6 955 12

78 PALMYRA  YELLOW Clark, Reagan 169 JR MK 180 1 149 1 125 1 454 3 918 8

79 A Jockers, Corbin 225 JR MK 186 5 136 0 142 0 464 5 918 8



 3-P TEAMS  Grand Team Aggregate   FINAL 

Team Name First Name Award

iShoot Consulting 1 Barnick, Gavin JR MA 1155 49 1153 52 2308 101

Zaun, Katie JR MA 1155 49 1153 52 2308 101

USAMU GOLD Maddalena, Sagen SPC OP MA 1153 41 1143 38 2296 79
Sherry, Tim SPC OP MA 1153 41 1143 38 2296 79

USAMU WHITE Sunderman, Patrick SGT OP MA 1151 39 1141 33 2295 79
Desrosiers, Jared SPC OP MA 1151 39 1141 33 2295 79

USAMU BLACK Beard, Sarah 1LT OP MA 1155 46 1137 36 2292 82

Muske, Brandon SGT OP MA 1155 46 1137 36 2292 82

NTC 2 Kozeniesky, Lucas OP MA 1154 39 1126 33 2280 72

Rockett, Scott OP MA 1154 39 1126 33 2280 72

Totally not a pickup team from 
Michigan Clark, Richard JR EX 1145 33 1130 37 2275 70

Perrin, Natalie JR EX 1145 33 1130 37 2275 70

MINNESOTA CENTERSHOTS Hays, Julianna JR EX 1117 27 1085 20 2202 47
Buesseler, Allison JR EX 1117 27 1085 20 2202 47 2nd Place Jr Team

Silver Medals

2nd Place
Silver Medals

3rd Place
Bronze Medals

Grand

3 Position Team Overall 
Champions

Trophy Plaques
Gold Medals

Eley Tenex Ammo

3 Position Junior Team 
Champions

Trophy Plaques
Gold Medals
Eley Tenex

Team 
Class/Ca

M34 M35



 3-P TEAMS  Grand Team Aggregate   FINAL 

iShoot Consulting/FSSA-1
Sanchez, Matt JR MA 1145 38 1057 23 2201 54
Tucker, Mary JR MA 1145 38 1057 23 2201 54

The Mitchell Nelson Fan Club Jackson, Zach JR MA 1111 25 1089 29 2200 54

Ward, Bryce JR MA 1111 25 1089 29 2200 54

PALMYRA GOLD Potts, Josh JR MA 1108 31 1082 18 2190 49

Schifano, Amber JR MA 1108 31 1082 18 2190 49

iShoot Consulting/FSSA-2 Doucett, James JR EX 1099 23 1087 24 2186 47

Ewton, Kenlee JR EX 1099 23 1087 24 2186 47

Grand Rapids Rifle & Pistol Club Schmeltzer, Timothy OP MA 1091 31 1082 24 2173 55
Zwart, Cameron OP MA 1091 31 1082 24 2173 55

iShoot Consulting 2 White, Anne JR EX 1082 28 1091 25 2173 53
Schuett, Nina JR EX 1082 28 1091 25 2173 53

NTC 1 Lamdin, M'Leah JR MA 1069 17 1097 20 2166 37
Charles, Rachel JR MA 1069 17 1097 20 2166 37

Southport Gregory, Dylan JR SS 1093 20 1067 13 2160 33
Emme, Walrath JR SS 1093 20 1067 13 2160 33

PCGC #2 Kimberling, Owen JR SS 1098 28 1051 28 2149 56
Kimberling, Grant JR SS 1098 28 1051 28 2149 56

The X-Count Miller, MacKenzie JR EX 1073 14 1066 20 2139 34
Kohrman, Will JR EX 1073 14 1066 20 2139 34

BUFFALO SHARPSHOOTERS Zaun, Dylan JR EX 1089 20 1045 17 2134 37
Ewine, Jordyn JR EX 1089 20 1045 17 2134 37

EEL RIVER GUN CLUB Shultz, Samantha JR EX 1066 15 1060 18 2126 33
Butler, Bremen JR EX 1066 15 1060 18 2126 33

COACH BILL'S BEAUTIES McCallister, Alex JR EX 1079 20 1036 22 2115 42
Ballard, Erin JR EX 1079 20 1036 22 2115 42

The X-Count Silver Uetrecht, Eric JR SS 1049 11 1030 9 2079 20
Baumgartner, Frank JR SS 1049 11 1030 9 2079 20

3rd Place Jr Team
Bronze Medals



 3-P TEAMS  Grand Team Aggregate   FINAL 

iShoot Consulting 3 Schoonover, Kyle JR EX 1048 14 1028 14 2076 28
Duncan, Max JR EX 1048 14 1028 14 2076 28

Blue Trail Range Gold Ling, Brent JR EX 1002 10 1026 11 2028 21
Osvald, Zachary JR EX 1002 10 1026 11 2028 21

Team UX Krebs, Ben JR EX 1020 18 983 12 2003 30
McCoy, Tavish JR EX 1020 18 983 12 2003 30

The X-Count Blue Schubert, Zach JR MK 1007 8 985 11 1992 19
Neireiter, Joe JR MK 1007 8 985 11 1992 19

The X-Count White Martin, Blake JR EX 988 11 967 7 1955 18
Skaggs, Cienna JR EX 988 11 967 7 1955 18

The X-Count Gold Renno, Athena JR EX 970 11 972 12 1942 23
Tinsley, Katelyn JR EX 970 11 972 12 1942 23

GOLD AND GREER Uhrich, Devin OP MA 1119 25 1119 25
Thrasher, Virginia OP MA 1119 25 1119 25

iShoot Consulting/FSSA-4 Wood, Carson OP EX 1086 24 1086 24
Yoke, Lake OP EX 1086 24 1086 24

PALMYRA GREEN Weber, Claudia JR SS 1073 24 1073 24
Weaver, Ian JR SS 1073 24 1073 24

TENEX Espenshade, Matalyn OP MA 1052 13 1052 13
Zinsmeyer, Abby OP MA 1052 13 1052 13

iShoot Consulting/FSSA-3 Stanton, Emma JR mk 1035 15 1035 15
Janowski, Kara JR mk 1035 15 1035 15

AVO ANGELS Schultze, Allison OP EX 1032 14 1032 14
Rakyta, Chris OP EX 1032 14 1032 14

PALMYRA SILVER Wolfe, Amanda JR MK 983 15 983 15
Jockers, Corbin JR MK 983 15 983 15

PALMYRA  YELLOW Clark, Reagan JR MK 964 7 964 7
Obrien, Jack JR MK 964 7 964 7

PALMYRA BRONZE Weber, Gabe JR MK 925 14 925 14
Jernigan, Audrey JR MK 925 14 925 14


